
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be
Amount of
claim under

No.
Amount
covered by
guar-

% of Voting 
share in set-off verification

antee CoC
1 GSR Builders & Developers 23/05/2022 2,905,205                        2,905,205 Nil                    -    NO 74.39                -                     -             2,905,205
2 Bhargav Marepally 18/05/2022 1,000,000                        1,000,000 Nil                    -   NO 25.61                -                     -             1,000,000                        -   
3 Sravanthi Gopu 23/05/2022 90,000                                 90,000 Nil                    -    YES -                                        -                     -                  90,000
4 Bala Reddy Gopu 17/05/2022 901,520                             901,520 Nil                    -   YES -                                        -                     -                901,520Total 4,896,725          4,896,725           -                      -                -                    100                 -            -            -               4,896,725        -                     

Annexure-4
Name of the corporate debtor: Cura Technologies Limited

                           Date of commencement of CIRP: 16-03-2022 (Copy made on Available 11-04-2022)
                           List of creditors as on: 14-06-2022

List of unsecured financial creditors
 (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of creditor
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
conti- 

ngent claim
Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if any

Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim
admitted Nature of claim Whether 

related party?


